127
electrosurgical
< Table Of Contents >
Aaron 900 High Frequency
Desiccator
A thirty watt electrosurgical
generator used by physicians in
many specialties including
Dermatology, Plastic Surgery, Family
and General Practice, OB/GYN,
Urology, & Opthalmology. Has digital
error detection & continually monitors every aspect of the 900’s
output. Allows doctor to change the power setting with one action,
using the rotary power control dial or the up/down buttons on the
autoclavable handpiece. Standard equipment: 900 unit, 3-button
handpiece, power cord, 50 sharp & 50 blunt disposable Dermal
tips, a wall mounting kit & an operator’s manual.
0020-A900 900 High Frequency Desiccator
Aaron 1250 Multipurpose
Electrosurgical Generator
The Aaron 1250 by Bovie is a
multipurpose electrosurgical
generator for use in the
modern physician’s office &
surgi-center. It features both
monopolar & bipolar functions
to satisfy all of your surgical
demands with safety, flexibility, reliability, & convenience.
Incorporates 120 watts of cutting power & 90 watts of blended
cutting. It also has 2 levels of coagulation, pinpoint (80 watts max
power) & fulguration (40 watts max power), plus bipolar (30 watts
max power).
0020-A1250 1250 Multipurpose Electrosurgical
Generator
IMCO/Aaron Dermal Tips
Electrodes
Dermal Tips are

the mold of our very
popular Aaron 900. The
other half is a Bovie®
Generator, giving you 60 watts of cutting power and coag
capabilities – plenty of power for LLETZ/LEEP or most any
cutting procedure performed in the doctor’s office. Its included
three button pencil is a masterpiece of engineering. It allows you
to adjust the power output up and down as well as to activate the
unit, even when you are in foot control mode. The Aaron 950 is
designed and engineered to be the most reliable and durable
generator available today. The unit’s life is prolonged by
incorporating the latest in chip technology and reducing the
number of internal parts, thereby generating less internal heat.
Unit cleanup is simplified by its non-absorbing, non-staining, high-
impact ABS enclosure.
0020-A950 950 Bovie Generator/Desiccator Generator
Aaron 2250 and Aaron
3250 Digital Electrosurgical
Generator for Surgicenters
and Hospitals
The 200 watt Aaron 2250 and 300 watt Aaron 3250 feature both
monopolar and bipolar functions. Modes include Cut, Blend (10
increments), Coagulation, Fulguration, and Bipolar. The 3250 also
includes two cut modes and 10 Presets to store frequently used
surgical settings. Automatic digital safety systems constantly
monitor the generators and display errors and disables outputs.
Robust functionality, multi-power features and innovative safety
systems highlight the design of these multipurpose generators.
0020-A2250 2250 Electrosurgical Generator
0020-A3250 3250 Electrosurgical Generator
128
electrosurgical/aesthetics
< Table Of Contents >